W2VF
P. � / 2ES-5514 Rev.6
Space-saving Dual Output Signal Conditioners Mini-MW Series
SIGNAL TRANSMITTER
(high speed response) MODEL W2VF
Functions & Features
•	Converts DC input from a sensor into two
standard process signals

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MODEL & SUFFIX CODE SELECTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify code number and variables.  If one of the outputs
should be a current range, specify it for the Output 1 to
allow a greater load.
•	Code number (e.g. W2VF-6A6-M2/CE)
•	Special input and output ranges (For codes Z & 0)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Plug-in
Connection: 	 M3 screw terminals (torque 0.8 N·m)
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation:	 Input to output 1 to output 2 to power
Overrange output: Approx. -10 to +120% at 1 – 5V
Zero/span adjustments: ±5% (front)
INPUT & OUTPUT
■ INPUT
• DC Current: 	Shunt resistor attached to the input termi-
nals (0.5W)
Input resistance: For resistance values other than listed
below, specify when ordering.
	 (Range)	4 – 20mA	 :	 250 (Ω)
2 – 10mA	 :	 500
1 – 5mA	 :	 1000
0 – 20mA	 :	 50
0 – 16mA	 :	 62.5
0 – 10mA	 :	 100
0 – 1mA	 :	 1000
10 – 50mA	 :	 100
-1 – +1mA	 :	 1000
-10 – +10mA	:	 100
• DC Voltage: 	-300 – +300V DC*
*-30 – +30V for code 01.  Span 30V max.
Minimum span: 1V
Offset: 	 Max. 1.5 times span
Input resistance: 1MΩ minimum
Model
SPAN
ZERO
SPAN
ZERO
89
(3.51)
29.5 (1.16)
124
(4.88)
mm (inch)
Voltage
3	 :	 0 – 1V DC
4	 :	 0 – 10V DC
5	 :	 0 – 5V DC
6	 :	 1 – 5V DC
4W	 :	 -10 – +10V DC
5W	 :	 -5 – +5V DC
0	 :	 Specify voltage *1
01	:	 Specify voltage *2
Voltage
1	 :	 0 – 10mV DC
2	 :	 0 – 100mV DC
3	 :	 0 – 1V DC
4	 :	 0 – 10V DC
5	 :	 0 – 5V DC
6	 :	 1 – 5V DC
4W	 :	 -10 – +10V DC
5W	 :	 -5 – +5V DC
0	 :	 Specify voltage
W2VF–❑❑❑–❑❑
MODEL
INPUT
Current
A	 :	 4 – 20mA DC
B	 :	 2 – 10mA DC
C	 :	 1 – 5mA DC